-		÷
Division	of,	Corporations
-		۲.

F0000002868

Florida Department of State **Division** of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000087450 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 : (305)672-0686 Phone Fax Number : (305)672-9110

IVED Ph S: 00	ΨV	REGISTERED AGEN	VISION OF CORP	
0	DIVISION OF CO	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 02 \$35.00	PORATIONS M 5:01

OTOPIC FURC

Cognorate Filling

Paula in Accounts

Ξ.

 $\mathbf{\circ}$

2A Chang 04/26/04

https://offile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Page 1 of 1



-

.....

· -

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E: Hood Sensitary of State

April 23, 2004

2 F

jene (

IMPLANT INNOVATIONS HOLDINGS CORPORATION 4555 RIVERSIDE DRIVE PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

SUBJECT: INPLANT INNOVATIONS HOLDINGS CORPORATION REF: F0000002868

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The correct date of qualification was 5/23/00. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 50 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-5027.

Michalle Milligan Dogument Specialist FAX Aud. #: H04000087450 Letter Number: 704A00027041

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 82814

H04000087450

Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Corporations

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of Indiana submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is: Implant Innovations Holding Corporation

2. The mailing address of the corporation is:

4555 Riverside Drive Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410

3. Date of incorporation/qualification:	5/3/2000	Document Number:	F000000280	58				
4. The name and address of the current regi	istered agent and	office:						
Edward G. Sabin	-			_				
4555 Riverside Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410			20	VIC.				
			04	DIVISION				
 A S35 Advantage Drive Paim Beach Gardens, FL 33410 5. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable) Corporate Creations Network Inc. 								
Corporate Creations Network Is	nc.	-	RN	9 <u>7</u>				
11380 Prosperity Farms Road #			ω	335				
Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410) ,		0	, <u>ಸ</u> ್ತಿನಂ				
			-3	Reg				
The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent								
as changed, will be identical.			C	2 2				
Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board.								
(Shari)	· .							
By: to uno		Date: April 23, 2004						

Edward G. Sabin Secretary by D. Stoutt as attorney-in-fact

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

Βv

Dawn Stoutt, Assistant Secretary

Date: 4/23/04

Corporate Creations International Inc. 941 Fourth Street Miami Beach FL 33139 (305) 672-0686

H04000087450